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Packaging Nets

Standard Program

v/ Extruded netting used to package food and non-food products, such as cheese and dairy, candy,
toys as well as meat.

v Made of PE or PP material

v Available in a variety of widths, mesh sizes and colors

v Available as rolls and pre-made, sealed or clipped net bags

TYPE

250.11.N30

250.15.N30

250.19.N30

250.23.N40

250.29.N55

250.34.N40

250.38.N50

250.42.N80

250.51.N50

250.54.N50

250.61.N50

250.78.N140

COLOR

transparent, orange
white, red, blue

white, orange, red, blue

transparent, yellow, red,
green, blue

transparent, green

transparent, yellow, orange,

red, green, black

transparent, yellow,
red, green

white, yellow, red, blue

transparent, yellow,
red, green, blue

white, yellow
white

transparent

DIAMETER

25-50 mm

40-70 mm

60-90 mm

70-110 mm

100-140 mm

110-150 mm

130-180 mm

140-200 mm

160-210 mm

180-260 mm

210-310 mm

260-400 mm

ROLL BAG
/ _
/ _
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v v
v/ v
v/ v

Choice of
Color

Other colors

are available with
an order of more
than 40,000 m

2022-08 en-SAN-VP




