

Breuers Verpackungen GmbH

Klinkerweg 10 · D - 40699 Erkrath Telefon +49 (0) 21 04 - 17 11 0 - 0 Telefax +49 (0) 21 04 - 17 11 0 - 11 info@breuers-verpackungen.de www.breuers-verpackungen.de

Packaging Nets

Standard Program

- ✓ Extruded netting used to package food and non-food products, such as cheese and dairy, candy, toys as well as meat.
- ✓ Made of PE or PP material
- ✓ Available in a variety of widths, mesh sizes and colors
- ✓ Available as rolls and pre-made, sealed or clipped net bags

TYPE	COLOR	DIAMETER	ROLL	BAG
250.11.N30	transparent, orange	25-50 mm	✓	-
250.15.N30	white, red, blue	40-70 mm	✓	-
250.19.N30	white, orange, red, blue	60-90 mm	✓	✓
250.23.N40	transparent, yellow, red, green, blue	70-110 mm	✓	✓
250.29.N55	transparent, green	100-140 mm	✓	✓
250.34.N40	transparent, yellow, orange, red, green, black	110-150 mm	✓	✓
250.38.N50	transparent, yellow, red, green	130-180 mm	✓	✓
250.42.N80	white, yellow, red, blue	140-200 mm	✓	✓
250.51.N50	transparent, yellow, red, green, blue	160-210 mm	✓	✓
250.54.N50	white, yellow	180-260 mm	✓	✓
250.61.N50	white	210-310 mm	✓	✓
250.78.N140	transparent	260-400 mm	✓	✓



Choice of Color

Other colors are available with an order of more than 40,000 m